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SECONDARY DWELLING
SITE PLAN

100.56m BDY

FOR:

AT: 10-18 Fourth Road
BERKSHIRE PARK

LOT: 165/ 1039929

DATE: 2/11/2021

SHEET: 2/4

DRAWING # 40998

DRAWN: TP

SCALE: 1:1000 (A3)

DO NOT SCALE PLANS, USE WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS ONLY. DIMENSIONS OF EXISTING
WORKS TO BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATES.

131,188

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
OWNER/BUILDER SUBCONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, LEVELS &
SETBACKS PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORKS

OR ORDERING MATERIALS & TO ENSURE ALL
LOT 165 WORKS & PLANNED WORK COMPLIES WITH
THE CURRENT BUILDING CODE OF
DP 1039929 AUSTRALIA & MOST RECENT AUSTRALIAN
2 023ha STANDARDS.

FOOTINGS NOT TO ENCROACH TITLE
BOUNDARIES OR EASEMENTS, ALL WORK TO
G BE SET OUT BY REGISTERED SURVEYOR

AlRIE

MASTER DRAFTING

RESIDENTLAL PLANS & DESIGN

201.21m BDY
201.245m BDY

30,048 A* Section of existing shed which has been coverted

into a secondary Dwelling, Detailed on sheet 3.

B* new 2000L water tank to be installed as per basix

| T C* new 1.5k min peak solar panel system per basix
HOUSE

: SITE CALCULATIONS
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i s includes open awning bays

: B e Proposed dwelling within shed.......... 58.45m?
| 100.59m BDY

ONSITE WASTE AND WATER MANAGEMENT TO BE
FOURTH ROAD FOURTH ROAD

DETERMINED AND PLANS UPDATED
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GENERAL NOTES

TIMBER FRAMES AS1684 - NATIONAL TIMBER FRAMING CODE & BCA 3.4.3 (STEEL TO 3.4.2) SECONDARY DWELLING
SMOKE ALARMS TO AS 3786 8BCA37.2 (J  (hard wired) FLOOR PLAN
RESIDENTIAL SLAB AND FOOTINGS TO AS 2870-1996 & BCA PART 3.4.0 / ENGINEERS SPECS
TERMITE MANAGEMENT TO AS 3660.1 FOR:
FIRE SEPERATION TO BCA3.7.1 AT: 10-18 Fourth Road
DAMP-PROOF COURSES AND FLASHINGS AS/NZ2904-1995 BERKSHIRE PARK
WATERPROOFING OF ALL WET AREAS TO AS3740 & BCA 3.8.1 LOT. 165/1039929
DATE: 2/11/2021

ROOFING TO BCA 3.5.1 & AS1562 & AS2049 & AS2050-2002 SHEET: 3/4
GUTTERS & DOWNPIPES TO AS 3500.3 & BCA 3.5.2 DRAWING  # 40998
STORMWATER TO AS3500 & BCA 3.1.2.5 DRAWN: P

d = ;0‘940 g = STORMWATER LEGAL POINT OF DISCHARGE AS DETERMINED BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITY SCALE: 1:1000 (A3)

90 2670 90, 1,030 .90 2,820 90, 970 ,90 BUSHFIRE PROTECTION TO 3.7.4.2

DO NOT SCALE PLANS, USE WRITTEN

ON-SITE WASTE WATER TO AS/NZS 1547:2012 & LOCAL COUNCIL DCP DIMENSIONS ONLY. DIMENSIONS OF EXISTING

D1 o e = — WORKS TO BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATES.
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g g 1Y VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, LEVELS &
= E‘ SETBACKS PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORKS
o L 28 OR ORDERING MATERIALS & TO ENSURE ALL
g WORKS & PLANNED WORK COMPLIES WITH
2 THE CURRENT BUILDING CODE OF
= a AUSTRALIA & MOST RECENT AUSTRALIAN
e STANDARDS.
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W T < gt BOUNDARIES OR EASEMENTS, ALL WORK TO
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& . : &N NOTES:
& seperation wall TO BE constructed to acheive FRL 60/60/60 S &
Wall Thickness assumed but unverified
a0 3.800 90 910 a0 2 870 a0 Room purpose and label assumed (unnoccupied)

90, 7,760 20 WINDOW SCHEDULE EXISTING

W1 - 1000 x 1000
W2 - 600 x 900

W3 - 1000 x1000
D1 -2100 x 1600

WINDOW SCHEDULE REQUIRED
W1 - 1200 x 1000

REQUIRED CHANGES FROM EXISTING W2 - 600 x 800

* DOOR TO SWING OUTWARD OR EASILY REMOVED TO COMPLY WITH PART 3.8.3.3

** WINDOWS INCREASED AS PER WINDOW SCHEDULE TO COMPLY WITH PART 3.8.4.2 & 3.8.5.2

*** WALL TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO FRL 60/60/60 D1 - 2100 x 1600

W3 - 1400 x1000

When new windows are installed, they must be provided with
flashing complying with the requirements of Part 3.5.4.6.
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COLORBOND

COLORBOND

COLORBOND

COLORBOND

SOUTH EAST ELEVATION 1:100

The windows of the two bedrooms are too small to provide the
required natural lighting. Windows to the two bedrooms must
be increased in size to allow an aggregate light transmitting
area of not less than 10% of the floor area of each room.
When new windows are installed, they must be provided with
flashing complying with the requirements of Part 3.5.4.6.

seperation wall TO BE constructed to acheive FRL 60/60/60
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SOUTH WEST ELEVATION 1:100

SECTIONA-1:100

€2

0l£z

* %

% %

SECONDARY DWELLING

ELEVATIONS

FOR:

AT: 10-18 Fourth Road
BERKSHIRE PARK

LOT: 165 / 1039929

DATE: 2/11/2021

SHEET: 4/4

DRAWING  #40998

DRAWN: TP

SCALE: 1:100 (A3)

DO NOT SCALE PLANS, USE WRITTEN
DIMENSIONS ONLY. DIMENSIONS OF EXISTING
WORKS TO BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATES.

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
OWNER/BUILDER SUBCONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, LEVELS &
SETBACKS PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORKS
OR ORDERING MATERIALS & TO ENSURE ALL
WORKS & PLANNED WORK COMPLIES WITH
THE CURRENT BUILDING CODE OF
AUSTRALIA & MOST RECENT AUSTRALIAN
STANDARDS.

FOOTINGS NOT TO ENCROACH TITLE
BOUNDARIES OR EASEMENTS, ALL WORK TO
BE SET OUT BY REGISTERED SURVEYOR

AlRIE

MASTER DRAFTING

RESIDENTIAL PLANS & DESIGN

WINDOW SCHEDULE EXISTING
W1 - 1000 x 1000

W2 - 600 x 900

W3 - 1000 x1000

D1 - 2100 x 1600

WINDOW SCHEDULE REQUIRED
W1 - 1200 x 1000

W2 - 600 x 900

W3 - 1400 x1000

D1 - 2100 x 1600
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